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Ugadi
Event date: March 25, 2020

Venue: National Event-Date: Wed 25 Mar 2020-Time: All day long

Nando's Open Water Swim
Event date: April 19, 2020

Venue: Pereybere, Public Beach-Date: Sun 19 Apr 2020-Time: All day long

Mauritius Tour Beachcomber – Mountain Bike Race
Event date: April 30, 2020

Venue: South of the Island-Date: Thu 30 Apr 2020-Time: All day long
Venue: South of the Island-Date: Fri 01 May 2020-Time: All day long
Venue: South of the Island-Date: Sat 02 May 2020-Time: All day long

Labour Day
Event date: May 01, 2020

Venue: National Event-Date: Fri 01 May 2020-Time: All day long
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Royal Raid Trail Run
Event date: May 09, 2020

Venue: La Place du Moulin, bel Ombre-Date: Sat 09 May 2020-Time:  All day
long

Mauritius Wellness Festival
Event date: May 22, 2020

Venue: Heritage Resorts-Date: Fri 22 May 2020-Time: All day long
Venue: Heritage Resorts-Date: Sat 23 May 2020-Time: All day long
Venue: Heritage Resorts-Date: Sun 24 May 2020-Time: All day long

Eid Ul Fitr
Event date: May 24, 2020

Venue: National Event-Date: Sun 24 May 2020-Time: 

China Town Food and Cultural Festival
Event date: May 30, 2020

Venue: China Town, Port Louis-Date: Sat 30 May 2020-Time:  All day long
Venue: China Town, Port Louis-Date: Sun 31 May 2020-Time: All day long
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Surfski Week
Event date: June 21, 2020

Venue: Tamassa Hotel, Bel Ombre-Date: Sun 21 Jun 2020-Time: All day long
Venue: Tamassa Hotel, Bel Ombre-Date: Mon 22 Jun 2020-Time: All day long
Venue: Tamassa Hotel, Bel Ombre-Date: Tue 23 Jun 2020-Time: All day long
Venue: Tamassa Hotel, Bel Ombre-Date: Wed 24 Jun 2020-Time: All day long
Venue: Tamassa Hotel, Bel Ombre-Date: Thu 25 Jun 2020-Time: All day long
Venue: Tamassa Hotel, Bel Ombre-Date: Fri 26 Jun 2020-Time: All day long
Venue: Tamassa Hotel, Bel Ombre-Date: Sat 27 Jun 2020-Time: All day long

Dragon Boat Festival
Event date: June 25, 2020

Venue: Harbour Front, Port Louis-Date: Thu 25 Jun 2020-Time: 

Ze Dodo Trail
Event date: July 05, 2020

Venue: West/South Coast of Mauritius-Date: Sun 05 Jul 2020-Time: All day
long

226 brick challenge 2020
Event date: July 17, 2020

Venue: La Pirogue Mauritius-Date: Fri 17 Jul 2020-Time: all day
Venue: La Pirogue Mauritius-Date: Sat 18 Jul 2020-Time: all day
Venue: La Pirogue Mauritius-Date: Sun 19 Jul 2020-Time: all day
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Mauritius Marathon
Event date: July 19, 2020

Venue: South of the island-Date: Sun 19 Jul 2020-Time: 

 Ultra Trail Raidlight Beachcomber
Event date: July 25, 2020

Venue: Le Morne Public Beach-Date: Sat 25 Jul 2020-Time: All day long
Venue: Le Morne Public Beach-Date: Sun 26 Jul 2020-Time: All day long

Heritage Trail
Event date: August 15, 2020

Venue: La Place du Moulin, Bel Ombre, Mauritius-Date: Sat 15 Aug
2020-Time: All day long
Venue: La Place du Moulin, Bel Ombre, Mauritius-Date: Sun 16 Aug
2020-Time: All day long

Ganesh Chaturthi
Event date: August 23, 2020

Venue: National Events-Date: Sun 23 Aug 2020-Time: All day long
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Père Laval Pilgrimage
Event date: September 08, 2020

Venue: St Croix, Port Louis-Date: Tue 08 Sep 2020-Time: All day long
Venue: St Croix, Port Louis-Date: Wed 09 Sep 2020-Time: All day long

Mauritius Classic Tour
Event date: October 12, 2020

All Saints Day
Event date: November 01, 2020

Venue: National Event-Date: Sun 01 Nov 2020-Time: All day long

Anniversary of the arrival of the indentured
labourers in Mauritius
Event date: November 02, 2020

Venue: Aapravashi Ghat-Date: Mon 02 Nov 2020-Time: All day long
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Divali Celebration
Event date: November 14, 2020

Venue: National Event-Date: Sat 14 Nov 2020-Time: All day long

Christmas Celebrations
Event date: December 25, 2020

Venue: National Event-Date: Fri 25 Dec 2020-Time: All day long
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